Income

Amazon Smile

Canning Events

Direct Donations

Roche Bros Receipt Collection
&th Grade Dance

Online Auction

Total Revenue:

Expenses
Storage/supplies/misc
Website

Faculty Appreciation
Scholarships

Dip Jar

Zoom Acct

After Prom Party

Total Expenses:

Difference:

$100.00
$2,200.00
$10,500.00
$1,700.00
$2,000.00
$3,100.00
$19,600.00

$1,200.00
$ 215.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$ 278.00

$ 159.00

$ 14,500.00
$19,952.00

$ (352.00)



