Income Amazon Smile	\$ 100.00
Canning Events	\$ 2,200.00
Direct Donations	\$ 10,500.00
Roche Bros Receipt Collection	\$ 1,700.00
8th Grade Dance	\$ 2,000.00
Online Auction	\$ 3,100.00
Total Revenue:	\$ 19,600.00
Expenses	
Storage/supplies/misc	\$ 1,200.00
Website	\$ 215.00
Faculty Appreciation	\$ 2,000.00
Scholarships	\$ 1,600.00
Dip Jar	\$ 278.00
Zoom Acct	\$ 159.00
After Prom Party	\$ 14,500.00
Total Expenses:	\$ 19,952.00
Difference:	\$ (352.00)